
What marvels 
there are in so 
small a creature.
– Antonie van Leeuwenhoek, 1675



Why study microbiology at  
Weber State University?

Prepare for success in medical, 
dental or graduate schools.

Gain skills employers seek in 
pharmaceutical, agricultural, 
medical and environmental 
fields.

Conduct scientific and 
laboratory research with your 
professors.

Present your research at local 
and national conferences.

Participate in the microbiology 
club for fun, field trips, service 
and career advice.

Study the most diverse and 
most abundant organisms on 
earth.

More Information

WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY

Microbiology Department

Tracy Hall Science Center
Room 450
1415 Edvalson St., Dept. 2506
Ogden, UT 84408-2506
801-626-6949

weber.edu/microbiology

1

2

3

4

5

6


